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MULES &
JENNIES

UCM Invite
Friday, March 20" 2026

Site: Walton Stadium
500 South Washington Ave. Warensburg, MO

Time: Field Events 11:00am Running Events 12:30pm

Entry Process

Entries are due no later than Wednesday, March 18" at Noon through Direct Athletics.
Scratches are due by 9:00am on Thursday, March 19" Scratches/Changes

Heat Sheets will be mailed out by Thursday afternoon

No changes will be allowed on the day of the meet.

P oObd =

Meet Updates:
Updated time schedule, heat sheets and results will be available on trxctiming.com and
ucmathletics.com

Entry Fee:  $400.00 per team and $40.00 per individual

Performance List: Click Here

Meet Program: Click Here

Information:
Kevin Paterson Head Coach paterson@ucmo.edu

Collin Nurenberg  Assistant Coach nurenberg@ucm.edu
Rich Schilling Timing and Entries rich@trxctiming.com


https://www.directathletics.com/meets/track/95149.html
https://www.directathletics.com/meets/track/95149.html
http://www.trxctiming.com/
http://www.ucmathletics.com/
http://www.directathletics.com/view_public_entries.html?sport=track&meet_hnd=95149
https://www.trxctiming.com/cmu/Outdoor/Invite/meet_program.pdf
mailto:paterson@ucmo.edu
mailto:nurenberg@ucm.edu
mailto:rich@trxctiming.com

Field Events
11:00am

12:00pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

Time Schedule
UCM Invite

Friday, March 20" 2026

Pole Vault Women
Hammer Throw Men
Shot PutWomen

Long Jump Men

Long Jump Women
Javelin Men

High Jump Women
Pole Vault Men
Hammer Throw Women
Shot Put Men

Triple Jump Men

Triple Jump Women
Javelin Women

High Jump Men

Discus Men followed by Women

Running Events

12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:45pm
2:10pm
2:50pm
3:25pm
3:55pm
4:30pm
5:10pm

110 Hurdles Finals

100 Hurdles Finals

4x100 Relay Men/Women Finals
1500 Meters Men/Women Finals
400 Meters Men/Women Finals
100 Meters Men/Women Finals
800 Meters Men/Women Finals
400 Hurdles Men/Women Finals
200 Meters Men/Women Finals
5000 Meters Men/Women Finals
4x400 Relay Men/Women Finals



