



## ***UCM Invite***

***Friday, March 20<sup>th</sup> 2026***

**Site:** Walton Stadium  
500 South Washington Ave. Warenburg, MO

**Time:** Field Events 11:00am      Running Events 12:30pm

### **Entry Process**

1. Entries are due no later than Wednesday, March 18<sup>th</sup> at Noon through [Direct Athletics](#).
2. Scratches are due by 9:00am on Thursday, March 19<sup>th</sup> [Scratches/Changes](#)
3. Heat Sheets will be mailed out by Thursday afternoon
4. No changes will be allowed on the day of the meet.

### **Meet Updates:**

Updated time schedule, heat sheets and results will be available on [trxctiming.com](#) and [ucmathletics.com](#)

**Entry Fee:** \$400.00 per team and \$40.00 per individual

**Performance List:** [Click Here](#)

**Meet Program:** [Click Here](#)

### **Information:**

Kevin Paterson	Head Coach	<a href="mailto:paterson@ucmo.edu">paterson@ucmo.edu</a>
Collin Nurenberg	Assistant Coach	<a href="mailto:nurenberg@ucm.edu">nurenberg@ucm.edu</a>
Rich Schilling	Timing and Entries	<a href="mailto:rich@trxctiming.com">rich@trxctiming.com</a>

# **Time Schedule**

## **UCM Invite**

**Friday, March 20<sup>th</sup> 2026**

### **Field Events**

11:00am	Pole Vault Women
	Hammer Throw Men
	Shot Put Women
12:00pm	Long Jump Men
	Long Jump Women
	Javelin Men
	High Jump Women
1:00pm	Pole Vault Men
	Hammer Throw Women
	Shot Put Men
2:00pm	Triple Jump Men
	Triple Jump Women
	Javelin Women
	High Jump Men
2:30pm	Discus Men followed by Women

### **Running Events**

12:30pm	110 Hurdles Finals
12:45pm	100 Hurdles Finals
1:00pm	4x100 Relay Men/Women Finals
1:15pm	1500 Meters Men/Women Finals
1:45pm	400 Meters Men/Women Finals
2:10pm	100 Meters Men/Women Finals
2:50pm	800 Meters Men/Women Finals
3:25pm	400 Hurdles Men/Women Finals
3:55pm	200 Meters Men/Women Finals
4:30pm	5000 Meters Men/Women Finals
5:10pm	4x400 Relay Men/Women Finals